Project
Catalog Number
Type
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            			     MULTI-FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
CGF21-LED
rev: 04052021
MOTOR
	- 153 x 12mm AC motor
-  4” Downrod included
-  76” Lead wire
-  3 speed reversible
-  120V
BLADES
	- 3-Blade, 52” sweep
	- 11o Blade pitch
	- Multiple finishes available
	- To avoid fan blade warping, fan must be installed in climate controlled environment
ILLUMINATION
- 16W LED Light Kit optional
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
CATALOG#		                Illumination  		           Motor / Blade
CGF21-BN	           		                  No Light 		  Brushed Nickel / Brushed Nickel
CGF21-BW	          		                  No Light		  Brushed Nickel / Walnut
CGF21-OW	          		                  No Light		  Oil Rubbed Bronze / Walnut
CGF21-BB	           		                  No Light		  Matte Black / Matte Black
CGF21-WW	          		                  No Light		  White / White
CGF21-16L-120V-30K-BN       16W LED, 983 Lumens, 30K 	 Brushed Nickel / Brushed Nickel
CGF21-16L-120V-30K-BW      16W LED, 983 Lumens, 30K 	 Brushed Nickel / Walnut
CGF21-16L-120V-30K-OW      16W LED, 983 Lumens, 30K	 Oil Rubbed Bronze / Walnut
CGF21-16L-120V-30K-BB       16W LED, 983 Lumens, 30K	 Matte Black / Matte Black
CGF21-16L-120V-30K-WW     16W LED, 983 Lumens, 30K	 White / White
CGF21
LED Ceiling Fan
93/4”
67/8”52”
13”
ACCESSORIES (Order Separately, Ships on Side)
CGF21-WC	-	 Wall Control
CGF21-RC	 -	 Remote Control